‘H’ Series 3 and 5 Valve
Differential Pressure
Manifolds
Catalog	  4190-FM
aerospace
climate control
electromechnical
filtration

PTFree male connectors
(Code FRCM)
Part number construction examples
A
‘H’ series 3 and 5 valve manifolds
H Series Hand valves & manifolds
Power plant products - compliant with ANSI B31.1
Features
®
316 SS
Plus a range of manifolds:
Part numbering & Product range offered:
Pressure vs temperature
         0     100    200    300   400   500   600   700   800   900   1000
7000 (483)
6000 (414)
5000 (345)
4000 (276)
3000 (207)
2000 (138)
1000 (69)
0 Temperature
°F (°C)
Pressure
psi (bar)